Privacy Policy

We R Family Foundation Limited (WRF) is committed to protecting your privacy. We use the personal data we collect on the site for various purposes.

Types of personal data that may be collected or held by us include: name; contact details including telephone number, address, email address, mobile number, etc.; donation amount:

We collect personal data about you and hold such personal data for the following purposes: sending donation receipt sending information in relation to our activities and events responding to your inquiries

The provision of such personal data is voluntary.

Protection of Information

We use encryption technology and secure servers to keep your personal information (including your name, email and mailing address, phone number, credit card information and purchase history) safe. In addition, the data we collect is protected against unauthorized access.

Cookies

We use cookies in order to improve your shopping experience when you visit We R Family Foundation website. Cookies are small pieces of information that your web browser stores on your computer when you visit a website. Our cookies let us personalize your visits to We R Family Foundation website and recognize you when you return. Information collected from these cookies may be used for the purposes laid out above in this privacy policy.

Most browsers automatically accept cookies. You can disable cookies on your computer by indicating this in the preferences or options menus in your browser. If you disable cookies, you will not be able to donate in the online donation page but will still be able to visit selected areas of the site.

Copyright & Disclaimer

Browsing and using the information in the website provided by We R Family Foundation is solely at your own risk. We do not responsible for any loss or damage caused by the downloading of materials or otherwise obtained through the use of the services provided by us. We agree to maintain the accuracy and the comprehensiveness of the content but does not guarantee that it is error-free or without any defects, and is therefore not liable to any indemnification thus caused.

Any reproduction, adaptation, distribution, dissemination or making available of the information available within this Website for commercial use is strictly prohibited unless prior approval is obtained from We R Family Foundation Limited.

Your consent

By using our website, you consent to the collection and use of your personal data in a manner consistent with these privacy guidelines.

Further Information:

If you have questions about this statement, please contact We R Family Foundation Limited by email: info@werfamilyfoundation.org or by phone: 2861 5175

* Online payment service is provided by PayDollar. Customers' payment details are securely transmitted to the acquiring bank, card and payment companies for real-time transaction authorisation using Extended Validation Certificates (EV) SSL transaction encryption.

Policy as of April 2013